UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS

DATE
DECEMBER
Sunday 22

Thursday 26
Friday 27
Tuesday 31
JANUARY
Sunday 5
Sunday 12

Tuesday 14

Thursday 16
Friday 17
Monday 20
Wednesday 22
Sunday 26

Friday 31

DECEMBER 2024/JANUARY 2025

ARRIVAL

VESSEL

AIDASol
Celebrity Edge
Royal Princess

Norwegian Sun

Pacific Explorer
Royal Princess
Azamara Pursuit
Viking Orion
Westerdam
Crown Princess
Diamond Princess
Westerdam
Royal Princess
Norwegian Sun

Seabourn Quest

1:00PM

7:00AM

8:00AM

12:00PM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

7:00AM

8:00AM

7:30AM

10:00AM

8:00AM

7:30AM

10:00AM

DEPART

11:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

9:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
10:00PM
6:00PM
4.00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM

6:00PM

@WellingtonCableCar
WELLINGTONCABLECAR.CO.NZ




