## **UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS**

**DECEMBER 2024/JANUARY 2025** 

DATE	VESSEL	ARRIVAL	DEPART
DECEMBER			
Sunday 22	AIDASol	1:00PM	11:00PM
Thursday 26	Celebrity Edge	7:00AM	5:00PM
Friday 27	Royal Princess	8:00AM	6:00PM
Tuesday 31	Norwegian Sun	12:00PM	9:00PM
JANUARY			
Sunday 5	Pacific Explorer	8:00AM	6:00PM
Sunday 12	Royal Princess	8:00AM	6:00PM
Tuesday 14	Azamara Pursuit	8:00AM	10:00PM
	Viking Orion	9:00AM	6:00PM
Thursday 16	Westerdam	7:00AM	4:00PM
Friday 17	<b>Crown Princess</b>	8:00AM	6:00PM
Monday 20	<b>Diamond Princess</b>	7:30AM	5:00PM
Wednesday 22	Westerdam	10:00AM	6:00PM
Sunday 26	Royal Princess	8:00AM	6:00PM
Friday 31	Norwegian Sun	7:30AM	5:00PM
	Seabourn Quest	10:00AM	6:00PM

@WellingtonCableCar WELLINGTONCABLECAR.CO.NZ